Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 19, 2009 Bike Classes

Page: 1
9/19/2009 4:27:00 PM

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
6 Bernard, Ben, 354539 AA 13 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:02 00:09:02 26.57
00:18:10 00:09:08 26.28
00:27:29 00:09:19 25.76
00:37:06 00:09:37 24.96
00:47:14 00:10:08 23.68
00:56:48 00:09:34 25.09
01:06:21 00:09:33 25.13
01:15:44 00:09:23 25.58
01:25:55 00:10:11 23.57
01:36:07 00:10:12 23.53
01:45:59 00:09:52 24.32
01:56:00 00:10:01 23.96
02:06:19 00:10:19 23.26
Averages: 00:09:43 24.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
7 Friebel, JD, 696056 AA 13 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:52 00:08:52 27.07
00:17:41 00:08:49 27.22
00:26:43 00:09:02 26.57
00:36:05 00:09:22 25.62
00:45:15 00:09:10 26.18
00:54:13 00:08:58 26.77
01:03:24 00:09:11 26.13
01:12:31 00:09:07 26.33
01:22:18 00:09:47 24.53
01:31:46 00:09:28 25.35
01:41:12 00:09:26 25.44
01:51:05 00:09:53 24.28
02:00:41 00:09:36 25
Averages: 00:09:17 25.88
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 2

9/19/2009 4:27:00 PM
Event: September 19, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
12 PETERS, DAVID, 545249 +50 Bike 8 24 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:02 00:12:02 19.94
00:23:08 00:11:06 21.62
00:34:57 00:11:49 20.31
00:47:17 00:12:20 19.46
00:59:02 00:11:45 20.43
01:10:33 00:11:31 20.84
01:22:20 00:11:47 20.37
01:34:55 00:12:35 19.07
Averages: 00:11:52 20.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
15 Mueller, Joshua, 636455 C Bike 11 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:18 00:10:18 23.3
00:20:39 00:10:21 23.19
00:30:49 00:10:10 23.61
00:41:11 00:10:22 23.15
00:51:27 00:10:16 23.38
01:02:37 00:11:10 21.49
01:13:24 00:10:47 22.26
01:24:27 00:11:03 21.72
01:35:40 00:11:13 21.4
01:47:36 00:11:56 20.11
01:59:52 00:12:16 19.57
Averages: 00:10:54 22.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 811577 AA 8 22 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:15 00:09:15 25.95
00:18:26 00:09:11 26.13
00:28:09 00:09:43 247
00:37:39 00:09:30 25.26
00:47:23 00:09:44 24.66
00:56:54 00:09:31 25.22
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 3

9/19/2009 4:27:00 PM
Event: September 19, 2009 Bike Classes

01:07:07 00:10:13 23.49
01:17:41 00:10:34 22.71
Averages: 00:09:43 24.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
44 Soltvedt, Zac, 1018141 C Bike 7 29 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:22 00:11:22 21.11
00:23:06 00:11:44 20.45
00:36:19 00:13:13 18.16
00:56:56 00:20:37 11.64
01:11:38 00:14:42 16.33
01:31:56 00:20:18 11.82
02:02:27 00:30:31 7.86
Averages: 00:17:30 15.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
54 Bloyer, Paul, 553613 +50 Bike 8 26 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:06 00:12:06 19.83
00:23:24 00:11:18 21.24
00:36:52 00:13:28 17.82
00:48:54 00:12:02 19.94
01:00:57 00:12:03 19.92
01:13:18 00:12:21 19.43
01:25:58 00:12:40 18.95
01:38:41 00:12:43 18.87
Averages: 00:12:20 19.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
58 Jazwiecki, Mike, 137884 +50 Bike 5 34 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:07 00:15:07 15.88
00:32:49 00:17:42 13.56
00:50:39 00:17:50 13.46
01:09:30 00:18:51 12.73
01:26:51 00:17:21 13.83
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 4

9/19/2009 4:27:00 PM
Event: September 19, 2009 Bike Classes

Averages: 00:17:22 13.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
61 Burbey, Aaron, 254732 B Bike 11 12 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:49 00:09:49 24.45
00:19:45 00:09:56 24.16
00:30:05 00:10:20 23.23
00:40:29 00:10:24 23.08
00:51:09 00:10:40 22.5
01:01:31 00:10:22 23.15
01:12:46 00:11:15 21.33
01:24:22 00:11:36 20.69
01:36:26 00:12:04 19.89
01:47:53 00:11:27 20.96
02:00:16 00:12:23 19.38
Averages: 00:10:56 22.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
71 Greenwood, Adam, 546311 A Bike 11 16 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:14 00:10:14 23.45
00:20:35 00:10:21 23.19
00:31:03 00:10:28 22.93
00:41:44 00:10:41 22.46
00:52:40 00:10:56 21.95
01:04:46 00:12:06 19.83
01:15:44 00:10:58 21.88
01:27:00 00:11:16 21.3
01:39:23 00:12:23 19.38
01:51:39 00:12:16 19.57
02:03:26 00:11:47 20.37
Averages: 00:11:13 21.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
74 Bloyer, Chris, 342816 +30 Bike 11 8 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:02 00:10:02 23.92
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 5

9/19/2009 4:27:00 PM
Event: September 19, 2009 Bike Classes

00:19:56 00:09:54 24.24
00:30:08 00:10:12 23.53
00:40:40 00:10:32 22.78
00:51:10 00:10:30 22.86
01:01:49 00:10:39 22.54
01:12:42 00:10:53 22.05
01:23:40 00:10:58 21.88
01:34:35 00:10:55 21.98
01:45:41 00:11:06 21.62
01:58:40 00:12:59 18.49
Averages: 00:10:47 22.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
77 Schwalbe, Ryan, 866489 C Bike 11 15 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:17 00:10:17 23.34
00:20:37 00:10:20 23.23
00:30:47 00:10:10 23.61
00:41:10 00:10:23 23.11
00:57:16 00:16:06 14.91
01:07:44 00:10:28 22.93
01:18:48 00:11:04 21.69
01:29:45 00:10:57 21.92
01:41:13 00:11:28 20.93
01:52:03 00:10:50 22.15
02:03:18 00:11:15 21.33
Averages: 00:11:13 21.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
101 Blau, Jim, 802091 +40 Bike 11 13 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:53 00:09:53 24.28
00:19:42 00:09:49 24.45
00:31:05 00:11:23 21.08
00:41:52 00:10:47 22.26
00:52:43 00:10:51 22.12
01:03:43 00:11:00 21.82
01:14:34 00:10:51 22.12
01:25:17 00:10:43 224
01:37:51 00:12:34 19.1
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 6

9/19/2009 4:27:00 PM
Event: September 19, 2009 Bike Classes

01:49:45 00:11:54 20.17
02:00:32 00:10:47 22.26
Averages: 00:10:57 22.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
102 Finnel, Dan, 440338 +40 Bike 4 35 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:03 00:11:03 21.72
00:21:20 00:10:17 23.34
00:32:17 00:10:57 21.92
00:43:32 00:11:15 21.33
Averages: 00:10:53 22.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Storbeck, Andy, 859199 B Bike 12 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:02 00:10:02 23.92
00:20:02 00:10:00 24
00:30:00 00:09:58 24.08
00:39:57 00:09:57 24.12
00:50:04 00:10:07 23.72
01:00:07 00:10:03 23.88
01:10:52 00:10:45 22.33
01:21:38 00:10:46 22.29
01:34:11 00:12:33 19.12
01:44:47 00:10:36 22.64
01:55:41 00:10:54 22.02
02:06:42 00:11:01 21.79
Averages: 00:10:34 22.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, 546177 A Bike 11 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:49 00:09:49 24.45
00:19:50 00:10:01 23.96
00:30:17 00:10:27 22.97
00:40:34 00:10:17 23.34
00:50:56 00:10:22 23.15
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 7

9/19/2009 4:27:00 PM
Event: September 19, 2009 Bike Classes

01:01:20 00:10:24 23.08
01:11:56 00:10:36 22.64
01:23:41 00:11:45 20.43
01:35:26 00:11:45 20.43
01:51:16 00:15:50 15.16
02:01:52 00:10:36 22.64
Averages: 00:11:05 22.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
138 Pohl, Nicholas, 546314 C Bike 2 37 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:30 00:27:30 8.73
01:02:49 00:35:19 6.8
Averages: 00:31:24 7.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
146 Popovich, Alex, 1085557 C Bike 8 23 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:41 00:11:41 20.54
00:22:33 00:10:52 22.09
00:33:28 00:10:55 21.98
00:44:00 00:10:32 22.78
00:54:35 00:10:35 22.68
01:07:04 00:12:29 19.23
01:18:00 00:10:56 21.95
01:30:04 00:12:04 19.89
Averages: 00:11:16 21.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
148 Novak, Ken, 860332 +40 Bike 10 20 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:39 00:11:39 20.6
00:23:17 00:11:38 20.63
00:34:57 00:11:40 20.57
00:46:31 00:11:34 20.75
00:57:49 00:11:18 21.24
01:09:17 00:11:28 20.93
01:21:31 00:12:14 19.62
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 8

9/19/2009 4:27:00 PM
Event: September 19, 2009 Bike Classes

01:36:23 00:14:52 16.14
01:54:32 00:18:09 13.22
02:08:33 00:14:01 17.12
Averages: 00:12:51 19.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
156 Stroebel, John, 514199 +50 Bike 6 32 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:03 00:14:03 17.08
00:27:01 00:12:58 18.51
00:42:12 00:15:11 15.81
00:55:14 00:13:02 18.41
01:10:03 00:14:49 16.2
01:26:06 00:16:03 14.95
Averages: 00:14:21 16.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 +30 Bike 3 36 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:53 00:10:53 22.05
00:22:49 00:11:56 20.11
00:37:05 00:14:16 16.82
Averages: 00:12:22 19.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
176 Blasczyk, Gerald, Applied +50 Bike 8 25 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:05 00:12:05 19.86
00:23:34 00:11:29 20.9
00:35:01 00:11:27 20.96
00:46:43 00:11:42 20.51
00:59:00 00:12:17 19.54
01:10:37 00:11:37 20.66
01:23:34 00:12:57 18.53
01:36:46 00:13:12 18.18
Averages: 00:12:06 19.89
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 9

9/19/2009 4:27:00 PM
Event: September 19, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
177 Smidel, Cory, 757699 AA 12 5 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:49 00:09:49 24.45
00:20:18 00:10:29 22.89
00:31:14 00:10:56 21.95
00:42:00 00:10:46 22.29
00:52:31 00:10:31 22.82
01:02:54 00:10:23 23.11
01:13:10 00:10:16 23.38
01:23:15 00:10:05 23.8
01:33:22 00:10:07 23.72
01:43:18 00:09:56 24.16
01:53:16 00:09:58 24.08
02:03:11 00:09:55 24.2
Averages: 00:10:16 23.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
187 Luebke, Brett, 226969 B Bike 12 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:37 00:09:37 24.96
00:19:15 00:09:38 2491
00:29:40 00:10:25 23.04
00:39:36 00:09:56 24.16
00:49:42 00:10:06 23.76
00:59:48 00:10:06 23.76
01:10:08 00:10:20 23.23
01:20:16 00:10:08 23.68
01:31:29 00:11:13 21.4
01:41:51 00:10:22 23.15
01:52:14 00:10:23 23.11
02:02:41 00:10:27 22.97
Averages: 00:10:13 23.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Messerschmidt, Brian, 835631 A Bike 13 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:13 00:09:13 26.04
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 10

9/19/2009 4:27:00 PM
Event: September 19, 2009 Bike Classes

00:18:28 00:09:15 25.95
00:28:01 00:09:33 25.13
00:37:39 00:09:38 24.91
00:47:28 00:09:49 24.45
00:57:08 00:09:40 24.83
01:06:57 00:09:49 24.45
01:16:48 00:09:51 24.37
01:26:37 00:09:49 24.45
01:37:01 00:10:24 23.08
01:47:06 00:10:05 23.8
01:57:23 00:10:17 23.34
02:07:50 00:10:27 22.97
Averages: 00:09:50 24.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
250 Herfindahl, Greg, 841481 +40 Bike 6 33 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:30 00:11:30 20.87
00:23:27 00:11:57 20.08
00:40:09 00:16:42 14.37
00:58:47 00:18:38 12.88
01:14:02 00:15:15 15.74
01:31:37 00:17:35 13.65
Averages: 00:15:16 16.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
266 Voeks, James, 897588 +30 Bike 10 19 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:36 00:11:36 20.69
00:23:15 00:11:39 20.6
00:35:34 00:12:19 19.49
00:47:40 00:12:06 19.83
01:00:26 00:12:46 18.8
01:13:31 00:13:05 18.34
01:26:22 00:12:51 18.68
01:39:17 00:12:55 18.58
01:52:55 00:13:38 17.6
02:06:43 00:13:48 17.39
Averages: 00:12:40 19.00

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 09/19/09 16:27:00



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 11

9/19/2009 4:27:00 PM
Event: September 19, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
311 Hofman, Clemet, 478783 B Bike 7 27 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:50 00:10:50 22.15
00:26:28 00:15:38 15.35
00:38:57 00:12:29 19.23
00:51:12 00:12:15 19.59
01:06:05 00:14:53 16.13
01:26:06 00:20:01 11.99
01:41:43 00:15:37 15.37
Averages: 00:14:32 17.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
312 Herfindahl, Zach, 1032956 C Bike 7 28 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:57 00:12:57 18.53
00:26:57 00:14:00 17.14
00:43:29 00:16:32 14.52
00:56:52 00:13:23 17.93
01:11:40 00:14:48 16.22
01:29:08 00:17:28 13.74
01:56:29 00:27:21 8.78
Averages: 00:16:38 15.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
319 Skenandore, JD, 256634 C Bike 11 9 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:20 00:10:20 23.23
00:21:54 00:11:34 20.75
00:32:53 00:10:59 21.85
00:43:53 00:11:00 21.82
00:54:16 00:10:23 23.11
01:04:43 00:10:27 22.97
01:15:26 00:10:43 22.4
01:26:30 00:11:04 21.69
01:36:16 00:09:46 24.57
01:46:32 00:10:16 23.38
01:58:45 00:12:13 19.65

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 09/19/09 16:27:00



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 12

9/19/2009 4:27:00 PM
Event: September 19, 2009 Bike Classes

Averages: 00:10:48 22.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
326 Houts, Rob, 749255 +40 Bike 11 17 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:41 00:10:41 22.46
00:21:13 00:10:32 22.78
00:31:46 00:10:33 22.75
00:42:59 00:11:13 21.4
00:54:27 00:11:28 20.93
01:05:41 00:11:14 21.36
01:18:46 00:13:05 18.34
01:32:00 00:13:14 18.14
01:43:42 00:11:42 20.51
01:55:17 00:11:35 20.72
02:07:14 00:11:57 20.08
Averages: 00:11:34 20.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
420 Meier, Matt, 876753 C Bike 9 21 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:07 00:11:07 21.59
00:23:52 00:12:45 18.82
00:37:33 00:13:41 17.54
00:54:03 00:16:30 14.55
01:07:01 00:12:58 18.51
01:21:00 00:13:59 17.16
01:35:30 00:14:30 16.55
01:49:11 00:13:41 17.54
02:02:12 00:13:01 18.44
Averages: 00:13:35 17.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 B Bike 11 11 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:09 00:10:09 23.65
00:20:39 00:10:30 22.86
00:31:10 00:10:31 22.82
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 13

9/19/2009 4:27:00 PM
Event: September 19, 2009 Bike Classes

00:42:10 00:11:00 21.82
00:53:40 00:11:30 20.87
01:04:38 00:10:58 21.88
01:15:20 00:10:42 22.43
01:26:52 00:11:32 20.81
01:38:02 00:11:10 21.49
01:48:57 00:10:55 21.98
01:59:54 00:10:57 21.92
Averages: 00:10:54 22.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
429 Gove, Alyssa, 864536 C Bike 7 30 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:38 00:15:38 15.35
00:30:56 00:15:18 15.69
00:47:02 00:16:06 14.91
01:04:49 00:17:47 135
01:23:53 00:19:04 12.59
01:42:38 00:18:45 12.8
02:03:09 00:20:31 11.7
Averages: 00:17:36 13.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
440 Schmidt, Mike, 648067 A Bike 12 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:16 00:09:16 25.9
00:18:40 00:09:24 25.53
00:28:21 00:09:41 24.78
00:38:31 00:10:10 23.61
00:48:57 00:10:26 23
00:59:59 00:11:02 21.75
01:10:20 00:10:21 23.19
01:20:52 00:10:32 22.78
01:31:48 00:10:56 21.95
01:42:45 00:10:57 21.92
01:54:21 00:11:36 20.69
02:05:54 00:11:33 20.78
Averages: 00:10:30 22.99
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 19, 2009 Bike Classes

Page: 14
9/19/2009 4:27:00 PM

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
460 Koeppel, Jacob, 853192 C Bike 10 18 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:08 00:12:08 19.78
00:24:32 00:12:24 19.35
00:36:27 00:11:55 20.14
00:48:43 00:12:16 19.57
01:00:52 00:12:09 19.75
01:12:53 00:12:01 19.97
01:25:47 00:12:54 18.6
01:38:54 00:13:07 18.3
01:51:23 00:12:29 19.23
02:05:07 00:13:44 17.48
Averages: 00:12:31 19.22
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
472 Grotegut, Ryan, 966496 C Bike 7 31 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:21 00:14:21 16.72
00:29:06 00:14:45 16.27
00:49:19 00:20:13 11.87
01:09:15 00:19:56 12.04
01:32:35 00:23:20 10.29
01:51:10 00:18:35 12.91
02:15:59 00:24:49 9.67
Averages: 00:19:26 12.82
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